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Energiebeheer: elektra 2009

elektra laag 8.1 elektra hoog 8.2 Restaurant elektra Buitenbad
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jan 11724 11464 10400 jan 14051 13747 12160 jan 88474 86933 1541 jan 861314 861181 133

feb 11958 11724 9360 feb 14352 14051 12040 feb 90012 88474 1538 feb 861444 861314 130

mrt 12213 11958 10200 mrt 14876 14352 20960 mrt 91763 90012 1751 mrt 861724 861444 280

apr 12464 12213 10040 apr 14962 14876 3440 apr 93548 91763 1785 apr 861928 861724 204

mei 12824 12464 14400 mei 15319 14962 14280 mei 95271 93548 1723 mei 869284 861928 7356

jun 13277 12824 18120 jun 15784 15319 18600 jun 96902 95271 1631 jun 885381 869284 16097

jul 13719 13277 17680 jul 16272 15784 19520 jul 98565 96902 1663 jul 902167 885381 16786

aug 14176 13719 18280 aug 16703 16272 17240 aug 99930 98565 1365 aug 917832 902167 15665

sep 14411 14176 9400 sep 17013 16703 12400 sep 101642 99930 1712 sep 918119 917832 287

okt 14677 14411 10640 okt 17340 17013 13080 okt 103270 101642 1628 okt 918121 918119 2

nov 14935 14677 10320 nov 17670 17340 13200 nov 104794 103270 1524 nov 918125 918121 4

dec 15185 14935 10250 dec 18005 17670 13400 dec 106218 104794 1424 dec 0 0 0

Verbruik elektra laag 149090 170320 19285 56944

Verbruik elektra hoog 170320

Verbruik  restaurant 19285

Verbruik accommodatie 338695
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